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09298 SIP Fireball Turbofan 15000 Electric
Fan Heater

Part No: 09298
Price: £309.99 (exc VAT) Save £150.81
(RRP £460.80) | £371.99 (inc VAT)

Specifications
09298 SIP Fireball Turbofan 15000 Electric Fan Heater

SIP Fireball Turbofan 15000 Electric Fan Heater

The SIP Fireball Turbofan 15000 Electric Fan Heater heats objects rather than air,

and has a variable thermostat control, integrated legs and handle, and 4 distinct heat output levels.

400v, 3 phase input supply

15,000 BTU/hr (15kW) heat power

Solid construction with tough finish

Integrated legs and carry handles
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Easy variable thermostat control

Compact and lightweight design

Ideal for conventional fan tasks

Heat for objects rather than air

4 distinct heat output levels:

Setting 1: Fan

Setting 2: 5000w

Setting 3: 10,000w

Setting 4: 15,000w

Input Supply 400v, 3 phase

Maximum Power 15,000 BTU/hr (15kW)

No. of Settings 4 settings

Setting 1 Fan

Setting 2 5000w

Setting 3 10,000w

Setting 4 15,000w

Protection IPX4


